
SIRA AY /YIL 2016 GELİRLER TOPLAMI GİDERLER TOPLAMI 13.005,39

1 OCAK 1.020,00 14.025,39 350,84 13.674,55

2 ŞUBAT 1.485,00 15.159,55 4.261,04 10.898,51

3 MART 1.020,00 11.918,51 1.778,80 10.139,71

4 NİSAN 3.854,88 13.994,59 3.687,23 10.307,36

5 MAYIS 4.595,00 14.902,36 1.114,99 13.787,37

6 HAZİRAN 279,84 14.067,21 530,84 13.536,37

7 TEMMUZ 645,00 14.181,37 0,00 14.181,37

8 AĞUSTOS 311,29 14.492,66 354 14.138,66

9 EYLÜL 4000,00 18.138,66 536,9 17.601,76

10 EKİM 4834,25 22.436,01 1.734,85 20.701,16

11 KASIM 1709,00 22.410,16 2.883,39 19.526,77

12 ARALIK 1614,32 21.141,09 1.691,60 19.449,49

25368,58 18924,48
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ÇUBUK ANADOLU İMAM HATİP LİSESİ
 2016 YILI OKUL AİLE BİRLİĞİ HESAP ÖZETİ
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